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40 BRASTH | 2002 77 40,2 | 38.2 31.5| 48.9 0. 080 0.058 | =06
2003 77 40.9 | 39.6| 32.0| 49.9
2004 77 43.4| B57.1| 30.4| 56.4
2005 77 47.2 | 58.8 | 33.9 ] 60.5
2006 77 50.5| 656.5| 37.6| 63.3 %03
40~44 5% | 2002 284 53.21 76.9] 44.2| 62.2 0. 261 0. 792
2003 284 51.4 | 79.2 ] 42.2 1 60.7
2004 284 50.6 | 77.9 | 41.5| 59.6
2005 284 49,71 70.8 | 41.4| 58.0 %06
2006 284 53.2 | 73.5| 44.6 | 61.8 *05
45~49 5% | 2002 452 44,8 | 45.4 | 40.6 | 49.0 0. 005 0.115
2003 452 43.3 | 39.2 ) 39.7| 46.9 %06
2004 452 42.8 | 39.8| 39.1 1 46.4 #%06
2005 452 43.5 | 41.8 | 39.6 | 47.4 *%06
2006 452 47.8 | 42,1 43.9| 5L.7 #%03, 3604, #x05
50~54 &% | 2002 666 44.2 | 48.7 | 40.5 1 47.9 0.017 0.302 | %04, *x05
2003 666 42,3} 43.1| 39.0| 45.5
2004 666 41.3| 42,7 38.1| 44.6 %02
2005 666 40.9 | 40.9| 37.8 | 44.0 #%02
2006 666 43.3 | 35.9| 40.6 | 46.0 %02, %04
55~59 #% | 2002 602 44,2 | 50.7 | 40.1| 48.2 0. 004 0. 882 | %04, %05
2003 602 43.4| 48.1 | 39.5 | 47.2 %04, %05
2004 602 41,0 46.6 | 37.2 | 44.7 *02, %04, *05
2005 602 40.1 | 48.6 ] 36.2| 44.0 k02, %03, %06
2006 602 45.5 | 63.8 | 40.4 | 50.6 %04, *%05
60~64 %% | 2002 950 37.3 1 41.2] 34.6] 39.9 0. 000 0.025 | #xx05
2003 950 37.3 | 44.5| 34.4| 40.1 #4%05
2004 950 36.2 1 39.5] 33.6| 38.7 %05
2005 950 33.5 30.6 31.6 35.4 H%x(2, %03, %04, #k%k06
2006 950 36.4 | 37.2| 34.0] 38.8 *5%05
65~69 7% | 2002 | 1,032 34.2 1 35,9 32.0] 36.4 0. 081 0. 695
2003 | 1,032 35.0 | 40.0] 32.6] 37.5 %05
2004 | 1,032 35.7 | 55.8| 32.3 39.1 %05
2005 | 1,032 33.2 | 37.6 | 30.9| 35.5 %03, %04, #%+06
2006 | 1,032 35.6 | 37.7] 33.31| 37.9 #5505
T0~74 K% | 2002 723 32.3 | 56.8| 28.2| 36.4 0. 288 0. 749
2003 723 30.2 ] 33.3] 27.8] 32.7
2004 723 32.4| 66.4] 27.5| 37.2
2005 723 29.2 | 37.1} 26.5| 3.9 %06
2006 723 32.3| 50.0| 28.7| 36.0 %05
75~79 #% | 2002 340 29,21 48,9 24.0| 34.4 0,247 0. 560
2003 340 27.2| 27.41 24.3 | 30.1 %05
2004 340 26.9| 26.1| 24.2| 29.7 #%05
2005 340 25.5 | 22.0] 23.1] 27.8 %03, *%04
2006 340 33.4 ] 100.2 | 22.7] 44.0
80 HELAE | 2002 114 22.7| 20.7 7 18.9| 26.5 0. 169 0, 580
| 2003 114 20.9 | 12.3] 18.6| 23.2 %05
} 2004 114 21,0 13.8] 18.5| 23.6
2005 114 19.9 ] 1L.9| 17.7] 22.1 %03, %04, ¥%06
2006 114 22,21 12,51 19.9] 24,5 %05
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40 RESARE | 2002 421 15.3110.6 | 14.3| 16.3 0. 000 0. 000 | #%03, #kx05, #%%06

2003 421 16.1 8.8 15.3 | 16.9 %02, %05, k06

2004 421 15.9 9.6 14.9 16. 8 *%0b, %x%06

2005 421 17.2 1 12.0 | 16.1 18. 4 Hkk02, %03, %04

2006 421 17.9 9.7 17.0 18.9 Frk(2, kk%03, *kk04
40~44 K% | 2002 | 1,445 15,9 1 10.8 15.3 16.5 0. 000 0. 000 | k%03, %05, *¥x06

2003 | 1,445 16.8 | 13.1 16, 1 17.4 #xk02, %04, %05, #x406

2004 | 1,445 16.2 | 1.1 15.6 | 16.8 %03, %xx05, 2006

2005 | 1,445 17.3 | 14.1 16.6 | 18.0 k02, %03, k%04, K406

2006 | 1,445 18.8 | 13.1 18.1] 19.5 k02, *x%03, #5204, k05
45~49 5% | 2002 | 1,731 16.9 | 13.7 16. 2 17.5 0. 000 0. 000 | #kx03, #x04, sx:x05, *xx06

2003 ] 1,731 18.2 ] 17.9 17.4 19.1 402, %1%05, ®x%x00

2004 | 1,731 18.2 ] 15.6 17.5 19.0 Fk02, w05, *kk06

2005 1 1,731 19.3 1 16.7 18.5 20,1 #xk02, %03, #kk04, #xx06

2006 | 1,731 21.3]18.1] 20.5| 22.2 Hkx02, w403, #4x04, *xx05
50~54 5% | 2002 | 2, 438 20,01 18.3 1 19.3}| 20.7 0. 000 0. 000 | *%03, %04, k%05, *x%06

2003 | 2,438 20.8 1 19.9 20.0 21.6 *%02, #xk06

2004 | 2,438 20.8 1 19.9 20.0 21.6 *%02, w006

2006 | 2,438 21.3120.9| 20.5] 22,1 k%02, *x%06

2006 | 2,438 23.9 1255 22.9| 24.9 Fak02, #exk(3, sdok04, ax05
55~59 K& | 2002 | 2,172 20.8 | 18.6 20.1 21.6 0. 000 0.022 | *xx06

2003 | 2,172 21.3119.0 20.5 | 22.1 #%04, %06

2004 1 2,172 20.5 | 16. 1 19.8 21.2 *%03, k06

2005 | 2,172 20.7 | 16.6 | 20.0 ] 21.4 #5406

2006 | 2,172 22,0 16.5 | 21.3 ] 22.7 w02, %03, %04, %5505
60~64 5% | 2002 | 1,947 21.0120.6 ) 20.1( 2L.9 0. 600 0. 030 | %x06

2003 | 1,947 21,4 1 21,4 20.4 | 22.3 *06

2004 | 1,947 21.0 | 19.4 20. 1 21.8 *%06

2005 | 1,947 20.8119.8 ) 19.9| 217 406

2006 | 1,947 22.3122.6 ) 21.31] 23.3 #%02, %03, %04, *xx05
65~69 K% | 2002 | 1,572 18.9119.3 | 18.0 ] 19.9 0. 000 0. 000 | #%x06

2003 | 1,572 19.1 1 17.0 ] 18.3 ] 19.9 %06

2004 | 1,572 190 1 19.1 | 18.1}{ 20.0 %06

2005 | 1,572 19.0 | 22.4 1 17.91{ 20.1 $3:06

2006 | 1,572 20.9 | 19.8 19.9 ] 21.9 Fxk(2, *kk03, k04, *kk05
70~74 #% | 2002 910 17.6 | 12.0 | 16.8| 18.4 0. 000 0. 000 | *03, %¥*06

2003 910 18.3 1491 17.3 | 19.3 02, #%06

2004 910 17.9 | 15.2 ] 16.9 ] 18.9 #5006

2005 910 179 { 15.2 | 16,9 ] 18.9 k06

2006 910 19.3 ] 13.9 18.4 20. 2 k02, *%03, k%04, *xk05
75~79 1% | 2002 408 16.9 | 11.3 | 15.8| 18.0 0. 000 0. 003 | ®=:+06

2003 408 17.1 ] 11.6 16.0 18.2 #%06

2004 408 16.9 | 11.4 | 15.8] 18.0 %06

2005 408 17.0 | 11.2 | 15.9] 18.0 #3506

2006 408 18.7 | 12.1 17.6 19.9 *kk02, k%03, Fxk04, *x%k05
80 mELLE | 2002 122 18.7 | 42.3 | 11.1] 26.2 0. 287 0.716

2003 122 17.8 1 24.3 | 13.4] 22.2

2004 122 16,7 1 18.2 | 13.4] 19.9 %06

2005 122 17.4 1 26.6 | 12.8] 22.0

2006 122 19.8 | 23.5 15.6 24,0 *%04
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40 rERE | 2002 72 0.9110.11 | 0.88] 0.93 0. 000 0. 003 | $#x03, sxx04, #%%05, *++06
2003 72 0.82]0.08] 0.80| 0.84 #4602, %04, k%06
2004 72 0.8110.09 0.79 0. 84 k(2 %%0b, kkx06
2005 72 0.84]0.09] 0.82 | 0.86 Hx02, %03, *x04
2006 72 0.8510.091 0.83] 0.87 K02, k03, w3k04
40~44 5% | 2002 284 0.85 1 0.14 0.83 0. 86 0. 000 0. 002 | k03, *4x04, %405, %406
2003 284 0.8170.11] 0.79 | 0.82 #40%02, H%05, %%06
2004 284 0.81 ] 0.11 0. 80 0.82 s%%02, k05, *06
2005 284 0.8210.12] 0.81 ] 0.84 xx02, %03, %04
2006 284 0.82 | 0.12 0.81 0.83 sekk(2, %03, %04
45~49 K& | 2002 451 0.8210.14] 0.80 | 0.83 0. 000 0. 832 | #%%03, #x04
2003 451 0.7910.12] 0.78}1 0.80 #4202, %04, Hkk05, #k%06
2004 451 0.80]0.121 0.79 | 0.82 #%02, %%03, *x05, %06
2005 451 0.8110.13] 0.80 ] 0.82 F4k03, %04
2006 451 0.81]0.12 | 0.80 | 0.82 #4203
50~54 w% | 2002 666 0.8110.14] 0.80 | 0.82 0. 000 0. 714 | %03, *%x04, ¥%05, *06
2003 666 0.78 1 0.12 0.78 0.79 *x%02, wkx04, %4605, %06
2004 666 0.80 | 0.12 0.79 0.81 *4x02, %%%03, *06
2005 666 0.80]0.12] 0.79 | 0.81 202, %%%03
2006 666 0.80]0.12 1 0.79| 0.81 *K02, %4503, %04
55~59 i | 2002 602 0.8110.14] 0.80 | 0.82 0. 000 0. 740 | %%%03, *x04
2003 602 0.7910.12 | 0.78] 0.79 F4ek02, Fx%04, *x%05, *x06
2004 602 0.800.12| 0.79 | 0.81 02, *%%03
2005 602 0.80 | 0.13 0.79 0.81 403
2006 602 0.80]0.12] 0.79 | 0.81 H303
60~64 % | 2002 950 0.82 0,14 0.81 1 0.83 0. 000 0.079 | ®%x03, %04
2003 950 0.80 | 0.13 0.79 0. 81 k%02, %xk04, %x05, #4406
2004 950 0.8110. 141 0.80} 0.82 %02, %xx03, %06
2005 950 0.81]0.14 | 0.81] 0.82 k03
2006 950 0.8210.14 0. 81 0.83 %03, %04
65~69 % | 2002 | 1,032 0.84]0.16 ] 0.83| 0.85 0. 000 0.193 | =203, %04, %05
2003 | 1,032 0.8210.14| 0.81 | 0.83 H502, %04, %05, #5206
2004 | 1,032 0.8210.141 0.82] 0.83 #0802, %03, Hck05, 5506
2005 | 1,032 0.83]0.14] 0.83}] 0.84 *02, %5403, *xx04
2006 | 1,032 0.8410.141 0.83 | 0.85 Hk03, %604
70~74 5% | 2002 723 0.85]0.15] 0.84 0.86 0. 000 0. 012 | =x%03, *x04
2003 723 0.8310.14] 0.82 ] 0.84 x5x02, 104, %3605, *x06
2004 723 0.8410.151 0.83| 0.85 02, %%03, %05, ¥%%06
2005 723 0.841]0.14] 0.83} 0.85 %03, %04, %06
2006 723 0.8510.15| 0.84 | 0.86 %03, #4x04, %05
75~T79 %% | 2002 340 0.86 ] 0.18| 0.84| 0.88 0. 000 0. 456 | %%x03, *x04
2003 340 0.8410.16 ] 0.82} 0.85 Hkox(2, %404, k05, #5406
2004 340 0.85}0.17 | 0.83 | 0.87 #%02, %503, %05
2005 340 0.86]0.17 1| 0.84 1 0.88 H4k03, %04
2006 340 0.86]0.18] 0.84 | 0.88 k(3
80 EELL E | 2002 114 0.8810.201{ 0.84| 0.92 0. 000 0. 000 | *%04, #%x05, *xx06
2003 114 0.9010.21] 0.8} 0.94 %05, %x06
2004 114 0.9110.23] 0.87 ] 0.95 %02, %506
2005 114 0.9270.231 0.87 | 0.96 *%02, %03, %06
2006 114 0.9410.27] 0.89| 0.99 %02, %03, #%04, %05
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40 BRI | 2002 414 0.7210.11 | 0.71 ] 0.73 0. 000 0. 000 | ##x03, sxx04, %5505, %406
2003 414 0.631]0.08{ 0.62| 0.64 Sex02) #5505, *x%x%06
2004 414 0.63 1 0.09] 0.62 0. 64 %502, %405, *%x06
2005 414 0.6410.08 ] 0.63]| 0.65 Hokx02, w03, %04, *x%06
2006 414 0.65 | 0.09 0. 64 0. 66 H#%%02, *kk03, k04, k%05
40~44 5% | 2002 | 1,445 0.6510.12 ] 0.64 | 0.65 0. 000 0. 000 | ##x03, %5504, #5505, #4%06
2003 | 1,445 0.6110.091 0,60} 0.61 k02, *%04, %505, *xx06
2004 | 1, 445 0.6110.09} 0.61 0. 62 *%%02, %403, #x%05, *%x06
2005 | 1,445 0.62 | 0.09 0.61 0. 62 w02, *4%k03, ¥%x04, %%x06
2006 | 1,445 0.6310.09 | 0.62 0.63 #5x02, *x%03, sokk04, w05
45~49 %% | 2002 | 1,731 0.63 | 0. 11 0.63 0. 64 0. 000 0. 001 | #=x%k03, *%x04, ®%x05, %xx06
2003 | 1,731 0.6010.09 ] 0.60] 0.61 $x%02, k%04, 2505, *%%06
2004 1 1,731 0.6110.09 1 0.60| 0.61 Hek(2, w03, kx5, Fk06
2005 | 1,731 0.6110.09 | 0.61 0. 62 w502, *1k03, Kkk04, *%%06
2006 | 1,731 0.62]0.09 ] 0.61 ] 0.62 Hk02, *%%03, kx4, *x%05
50~54 F% | 2002 | 2,436 0.6310.11 | 0.62] 0.63 0. 000 0. 041 | #0803, %504, %xx05, #x06
2003 ] 2,436 0.60 1 0.09 ] 0.601] 0.61 Fx%02, ®4k04, 250x05, *%x%06
2004 | 2,436 0.6110.09 1 0.61 0.61 k%02, *1%03, Hkx05, *%x%06
2005 | 2,436 0.6110.10 ] 0.61 0.62 Faok(2, k%03, k%04, #%06
2006 | 2, 436 0.6210.10 | 0.61 ] 0.62 %5602, ®4%03, Hxx04, *%05
55~59 &% | 2002 | 2,171 0.6310.11{ 0.63 | 0.64 0. 000 0,009 | #kx03, %x:04, xxx05, *kx06
2003 | 2,171 0.61 1 0.09 0. 690 0.61 k02, k04, H50x05, *x%06
2004 | 2,171 0.62 1] 0.10 0.61 0.62 k02, *1k03, %05, H%%06
2005 | 2,171 0.62 ] 0.10 | 0.61 0.62 Hx02, *%k03, %04, *%06
2006 | 2,171 0.6210.09] 0.62] 0.63 %02, %x%03, k%04, %05
60~64 7% | 2002 | 1,947 0.6410.12 | 0.63 | 0.64 0. 000 0. 038 | %03, wowx04, 2k%05, *%%06
2003 | 1,947 0.6110.10| 0.61 | 0.62 H4ek(2, #%504, %2505, k06
2004 | 1,947 0.6210.10] 0.62 | 0.63 Hk02) k%03, %%06
2006 | 1,947 0.6210.10{ 0.62 | 0.63 #5602, *4%03
2006 | 1,947 0.63 10,11 0.62] 0.63 #40k02, %03, kxx04
65~69 w% | 2002 | 1,572 0.6510.16 | 0.64 | 0.66 0. 000 0. 485 | #%x03, sxx04, 4505, *x%06
2003 | 1,572 0.6210.15 | 0.61 0. 63 *%%02, %k04, %0x05, *5%06
2004 | 1,572 0.6310.16 | 0.62| 0.64 Hkk02, *x%03, %05, *%06
2005 | 1,572 0.6410.19 | 0.63 | 0.65 %02, *x%03, %04
2006 | 1,572 0.64 10.19 | 0.63 | 0.65 %02, *%k%03, Hkek04d
70~74 B% | 2002 910 0.66 10.13 | 0.66 | 0.67 0. 000 0. 149 | %03, k%04, %05, *%06
2003 910 0.64 | 0.11 0.63 0. 65 %502, Fdk04, k%05, *xx06
2004 910 0.65 1 0.11 | 0.64 ] 0.66 HEk02, *%%03
2005 910 0.6510.12| 0.65| 0.66 %02, ®%%03
2006 910 0.6510.12 ] 0.65| 0.66 #4502, ®%%03
75~79 5% | 2002 408 0.6710.14| 0.66 | 0.69 0. 000 0. 035 | *%x03
2003 408 0.65 | 0.12 0.64 0. 67 %402, %dok04, wkx05, *%%06
2004 408 0.6710.131 0.66 | 0.68 $k(3
2005 408 0.67 {1 0.13 ] 0.66 ] 0.68 Hkk03
2006 408 0.6810.13] 0.66 | 0.69 *kx03
80 W LA E | 2002 122 0.67 10.13| 0.65 1 0.70 0.018 0. 121 | *x03
2003 122 0.6510.13| 0.63| 0.68 *02, %04, %05, *xx06
2004 122 0.6710.13] 0.65 | 0.69 %03
2005 122 0.6710.13 1 0.65| 0.69 #03
2006 122 0.68 10.16 | 0.66 ] 0.71 *x%03
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40 R IR 749 4, 489 5,238 (| 83.2 96,8 946 p<0.001
Bl R 80 102 182 8.9 2.2 3.3
B 71 48 119 7.9 1.0 2.1
A 900 4,639 5,539 || 100.0 100.0 100.0
40~49 B% LS 5,310 27,755 33,065 72.4 91.0 87.4 p<0.001
T 943 1,764 2,707 12.9 5.8 7.2
% 1,077 983 2,060 || 14.7 3.2 5.4
&t 7,330 30,502 37,832 [ 100.0 100.0 100.0
50~59 BE  FEEZ || 12,349 51,722 64,071 72.0 86.0 82.9 p<0.001
TR 2, 008 4, 492 6,500 || 11.7 7.5 8.4
] 2, 7187 3,938 6,725l 16.3 6.5 8.7
At 17,144 60,152 77,296 | 100.0 100.0 100.0
60~69 B FEzZY || 38,701 74,258 112,959 76.1 82.8 80.4 p<0.001
Sigifia 5, 082 7,574 12,656 || 10.0 8. 4 9.0
EE ] 7, 068 7,855 14,923 | 13.9 8.8 10.6
it 50,851 89,687 140,538 || 100.0 100.0 100.0
T0~74 5% JEEEY || 21,975 28,240 50,215 76.6 78.6  77.7 p<0.001
TIREE 2,728 3,673 6, 401 9.5 10.2 9.9
B 3,976 4,029 8,005 | 13.9 11.2 12.4
& 28,679 35,942 64,621 || 100.0 100.0 100.0
75 EELL b FERY | 23,462 30,770 54,232 81.6 79.2 80.2 p<0.001
FiRBE 2, 258 3, 886 6, 144 7.9 10.0 9.1
B 3,031 4,178 7,209 10.5 10.8 10.7
& 28,751 38,834 67,585 | 100.0 100.0 100.0
At JEzx || 102,546 217,234 319,780 76.7 83.6 81.3 p<0.001
TERE | 13,099 21,491 34,590 9.8 8.3 8.8
%Y 18,010 21,031 39,041 13.5 8.1 9.9
& 133,655 259,756 393,411} 100.0 100.0 100.0
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#16—1 BMIHIERN., FlPEHA Y 27 RARE (B
40 FRRTH | 40~49 #% | 50~59 5% | 60~69F% | TO~T4 %% | 5Ll L | A | FE

BMI <25 YyR7HL 249 1, 768 3,078 7,863 3, 791 3,768 | 20,517 | <0.001
D 2 2 113 560 2,108 1,167 1,243 | 5,193
MLE D H 49 830 2, 700 10, 351 6,417 7,792 | 28,139
HEE o I 66 799 1, 324 2, 669 1,213 1,033 | 7,104
148 4 i E 0 75 587 3, 385 2, 349 2,769 | 9,165
IS + Mk 1 98 387 959 512 453 | 2,410
mE+IEE 29 463 1,501 4,583 2, 481 2,413 | 11, 470
ME A+ i+ s 0 70 547 2, 079 1,274 1,282 | 5,252
kil 396 4,216 10, 684 33, 997 19, 204 20, 753 | 89, 250

BMI>=25 Y=AZ7&RL 57 379 597 1,334 656 454 | 3,477 | <0.001
gD B 4 62 218 549 285 217 | 1,335
MED . 29 393 1,148 3, 468 1,997 1,731 | 8,766
NEE D H 47 488 642 1,065 446 310 | 2,998
miE+ mfE 2 94 509 1, 691 1,086 842 | 4,224
IS + M 2 140 297 573 265 229 | 1,506
mE+5E 60 622 1,244 2,912 1, 540 1,163 | 7,541
M+ s -+ A5 7 221 737 1,892 1,085 797 | 4,739
G 208 2, 399 5, 392 13, 484 7, 360 5,743 | 34, 586

% % % % % % %

BMI < 25 Yxzial 62.9 41.9 28.8 23. 1 19.7 18.2 1 23.0
1L8E D I 0.5 2.7 5.2 6.2 6.1 6.0 5.8
I E D Z 12. 4 19.7 25.3 30. 4 33.4 37.5| 31.5
I8 DA 16.7 19.0 12. 4 7.9 6.3 5.0 8.0
ik VA 0.0 1.8 5.5 10.0 12.2 13.3 10.3
HEE + Mk 0.3 2.3 3.6 2.8 2.7 2.2 2.7
mE+EE 7.3 11.0 14.0 13.5 12,9 1.6 12,9
e+ g+ e E 0.0 1.7 5.1 6.1 6.6 6.2 5.9
&t 100. 0 100. 0 100, 0 100. 0 100. 0 100.0 | 100.0

BMI>=25 UAZ7RL 27. 4 15.8 1.1 9.9 8.9 7.9 10.1
fEED & 1.9 2.6 4.0 4.1 3.9 3.8 3.9
fED H 13.9 16. 4 21.3 25. 7 27.1 30.1| 25.3
N8B D 7 22.6 20. 3 11.9 7.9 6.1 5.4 8.7
i BE -+ I E 1.0 3.9 9.4 12.5 14.8 14.7 12.2
NeE + i fiE 1.0 5.8 5.5 4.2 3.6 4.0 4.4
ME+ g 28. 8 25.9 23. 1 21.6 20.9 20.3 21.8
M - f b+ IEE 3.4 9.2 13.7 14.0 14.7 13.9 13. 7
aEt 100.0 100.0 100.0 100. 0 100. 0 100.0 | 100.0




#16—2 BMIHER, FEEBSHEED 27 RAERD (K1)
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40 5T | 40~49#% | 50~59 5% | 60~69 B% | TO~T4 & | TS Ll L | AFF =
BML < 25 VAZIRL 189 16, 060 20, 740 21,272 5,911 4,995 | 71,428 | <0.001
M3 D I 18 920 2, 480 3,431 1, 096 1,169 9,114
ME D 153 3, 436 11, 499 20, 669 9,178 11,575 | 56,510
188 D 7 98 1,316 3, 632 4, 686 1, 409 1,137 | 12,278
dLBE -+ Mo E 2 248 1,733 4, 299 2,139 2,965 | 11,386
REE + b 1 141 716 1,176 428 480 2,942
ME+IBE 9 406 2,653 6, 186 2,918 3,417 | 15,589
ME + b+ BRE 1 62 760 1,953 1,076 1, 322 5,174
il 2,732 22,589 44, 213 63, 672 24, 155 27,060 | 184, 421
BMI>=25 URAZ72L 189 1,475 2,100 2,624 871 724 7,983 | €0.001
LB D & 4 205 531 813 341 324 2,218
M ED H 62 1,105 3,112 5, 625 2,905 3,184 | 15,993
1&g I 36 454 849 1,136 427 378 3, 280
i85+ foE 4 255 1,107 2,298 1, 264 1,372 6, 300
A8'E + 11 105 387 542 215 215 1,475
E+EE 27 414 1, 588 3,162 1, 550 1, 604 8, 345
fE+ b+ IEE 6 209 856 1,853 1, 000 987 4,911
HEr 339 4,222 10, 530 18, 053 8,573 8,788 | 50,505
% % % % % % %
BMI <25 YAzl 6.9 71.1 46,9 33. 4 24,5 18.5 38.7
fLBED # 0.7 4.1 5.6 5.4 4.5 4.3 4.9
fLED I 5.6 15.2 26. 0 32.5 38.0 42.8 30.6
A=A E 3.6 5.8 8.2 7.4 5.8 4.2 6.7
o kE -+ M E 0.1 1.1 3.9 6.8 8.9 11.0 6.2
HEH -+ i BE 0.0 0.6 1.6 1.8 .8 1.8 1.6
mE+IEE 0.3 1.8 6.0 9.7 12.1 12.6 8.5
M-+ o+ IEE 0.0 0.3 1.7 3.1 4.5 4.9 2.8
it 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100. 0 100.0 100. 0
BMI>=25 URAZ7L 55. 8 34.9 19.9 14.5 10. 2 8.2 15.8
itk AP 1.2 4.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.7 4.4
fLE DA 18.3 26. 2 29.6 31.2 33.9 36.2 31.7
JEE D 7 10. 6 10. 8 8.1 6.3 5.0 4.3 6.5
f ¥+ i E 1.2 6.0 10.5 12.7 14.7 15.6 12.5
NEE + Mk 3.2 2.5 3.7 3.0 2.5 2.4 2.9
MmE+EE 8.0 9.8 15. 1 17.5 18.1 18.3 16.5
ME+ e+ IgE 1.8 5.0 8.1 10.3 11.7 11.2 9.7
BEr 100.0 100.0 100. 0 100.0 100.0 100. 0 100.0




~39 40~44 45~49 50~54 55~59 60~64 65~69 T0~74 TI5EE~
EEKY 293 921 967 1513 2618 4187 6665 6140 6311
% E 282 849 846 1112 1631 2125 2415 1632 1294
&t 575 1770 1813 2625 4249 6312 9080 7772 7605
YROEL 306 1249 898 1460 2217 3755 5445 4449 4227
mygEDH 6 82 93 223 555 1024 1633 1452 1465
Y mE®H 78 583 641 1233 2616 5055 8770 8421 9546
7} HEEDH 113 723 566 836 1131 1575 2159 1660 1346
% i + £ 2 56 113 308 789 1793 3285 3435 3620
E IS E -+ M 3 101 137 226 458 655 878 778 683
- mE -+ 89 485 600 1021 1726 3023 4473 4025 3582
MmF -+l + IS E 7 137 154 393 892 1581 2392 2360 2086
a&t 604 3416 3202 5700 10384 18461 29035 26580 26555
2 I 749 2828 2482 4291 8058 14841 23860 21975 23462
Z FikE 80 481 462 757 1251 1959 3123 2728 2258
ﬂ B 71 493 584 1014 1773 2893 4175 3976 3031
= = 900 3802 3528 6062 11082 19693 31158 28679 28751
% % % % % % % % %
El 51 52 53.3 57.6 61.6 66.3 73.4 79 83
% B 49 48 46.7 424 38.4 33.7 26.6 21 17
&% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
YRADEL 50.7 36.6 28 25.6 21.4 20.3 18.8 16.7 15.9
mEDH 1 2.4 2.9 3.9 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.5
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% 3 + M E 0.3 1.6 35 5.4 7.6 9.7 1.3 12.9 13.6
E IEE + M 0.5 3 4.3 4 44 35 3 2.9 2.6
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A&t 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100




~39 40~44 45~49 50~54 55~59 60~64 65~69 70~74 75~
FlFE] 2401 5167 5549 7146 11161 11947 12070 9658 9094
,% A 464 949 833 853 914 783 512 316 206
&t 2865 6116 6382 7999 12075 12730 12582 9974 9300
YARIHEL 2639 9540 7996 9379 13462 13017 10888 6787 5762
mEEDH 22 503 622 1007 2004 2247 1998 1439 1508
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